
Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Saturday, November 08, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXA

26002 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinAXA

24019 Maverick, Golden Retriever, Deborah BarlicsAXA

24001 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXA

24022 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika KissAXB

24021 Rico, Spinone Italiani, Susan PaliusAXB

24020 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXB

24017 Rex, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueAXB

24011 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24010 Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann WurstAXB

24009 Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue ZgodaAXB

24007 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24006 Cruella, Doberman Pinscher, Sophia KosterAXB

24005 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXB

24004 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushAXB

24003 Hush, Doberman Pinscher, Sophia KosterAXB

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20039 Kloie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla RahnerAXA

20004 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXA

20003 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXA

20002 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXA

20001 Flyin' Ryan, Golden Retriever, Joseph ChvastekAXA

20024 Smartie-Jones, Golden Retriever, Elaine JonesAXPA

20070 Bette, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoAXB

20051 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20050 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20049 Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth FernandezAXB

20048 Jerry, Golden Retriever, Susan PaliusAXB

20047 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXB

20046 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyAXB

20045 Rayne, Border Collie, Mark LittmanAXB

20044 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20043 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20042 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20041 Murphy, Border Collie, Debra MartinAXB

20040 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20023 Sin, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokAXB

20021 Sunny, Siberian Husky, Alan DavisAXB

20020 Amber, Golden Retriever, Michelle OrlandoAXB

20019 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXB

20018 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXB

20017 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXB

20014 Klymer, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXB

20013 Layla, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Nancy CushAXB

20011 Petey, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelAXB

20010 Lucas, Australian Shepherd, Kathy VicariAXB

20008 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXB

20007 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoAXB

20005 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXB

20052 Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen BordinsAXPB

20025 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Eastman, English Springer Spaniel, Cathleen BrooksAXPA

16009 Rascal, Golden Retriever, Michelle OrlandoAXPA

16030 Keelie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rae JeffsAXB

16029 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonAXB

16028 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXB

16027 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXB

16026 Inas, Mudi, Susan WitteAXB

16025 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

16024 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

16007 Rio, Pyrenean Shepherd, Rene MacBeanAXB

16006 Pree, Pyrenean Shepherd, Sue SnyderAXB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16002 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16033 Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAXPB

16032 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAXPB

16013 Candy, Australian Shepherd, David EsherickAXPB

16012 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXPB

12 24Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Angie, Parson Russell Terrier, Joanne Von EssenAXA

12019 Patch, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann ShepardAXA

12031 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAXPA

12030 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXB

12029 Gemma, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Hudson Valley Golden Retriever

Saturday, November 08, 2014

12028 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXB

12027 Tres Jolie, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXB

12026 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXB

12025 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXB

12024 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12023 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12022 Bitti, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXB

12021 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXB

12012 Salsa, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Megan EsherickAXB

12010 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12008 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXB

12006 Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara MillerAXB

12005 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12004 Chili, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Megan EsherickAXB

12003 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXB

12001 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXB

12032 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AXPB

12017 Juno, Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen, Megan 

Esherick

AXPB

12015 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis AnglaceAXA

8001 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXA

8011 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaAXB

8010 Casey, Bichon Frise, Marion PalmatierAXB

8009 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXB

8003 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXB

8012 Skippy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXPB

8004 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAXPA

4002 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Rio, Golden Retriever, Deborah BarlicsOA

24026 Eddie, Standard Poodle, Lauren AngleOA

24025 Pip, All American, Mark LittmanOA

24024 Arrow, Border Collie, Donna GatesOA

24013 Gideon, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyOA

20029 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOA

20028 Gemma, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeOA

20027 Ici Blue, Border Collie, Betsi HartmanOA

20026 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaOA

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Owen, All American, Cynthia CattsOA

16015 Dixie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Noelle GiammarinoOA

16014 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferOA

16034 Jazz, Australian Shepherd, Kathryn MurphyOAP

16019 Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardOAP

16018 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Marigold, All American, Lauren AngleOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Lucy, Doberman Pinscher, Adrienne MeskoNAA

24015 Kasey, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueNAB

24014 Tangle, Afghan Hound, Diane BaumanNAB

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Riley, All American, Grace HeckNAA

20057 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillNAB

20056 Bella, Australian Shepherd, Kathryn MurphyNAB

20055 Bekka, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappNAB

20034 Jerry, Border Collie, Michelle QuinnNAB

20033 Cider, Australian Shepherd, Tara Bauer-WilliamsonNAB

20032 Brazin, Golden Retriever, Michelle OrlandoNAB

20031 Jacqui, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeNAB

20030 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleNAB

20058 Ella, All American, John StednerNAP

20036 Campbell, Golden Retriever, Mary Elizabeth SimpsonNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana PenhaNAB

16035 Tapas, Pyrenean Shepard, Ann ShepardNAB
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16021 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyNAB

16020 Dazzle, Pyrenean Shepherd, Sue SnyderNAB

16037 Hunter, Golden Retriever, Stacy BuddNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisNAB

8005 Dakota, Maltese, Yolando RussellNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

26001 Beamer, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Arrow, Border Collie, Donna GatesAXJA

24019 Maverick, Golden Retriever, Deborah BarlicsAXJA

24013 Gideon, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueAXJA

24001 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenAXJA

24022 Blaze, Vizsla, Erika KissAXJB

24021 Rico, Spinone Italiani, Susan PaliusAXJB

24020 Murphy, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob ConroyAXJB

24017 Rex, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueAXJB

24015 Kasey, Golden Retriever, Kristine ConologueAXJB

24011 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24010 Stitch, Border Collie, Mary Ann WurstAXJB

24009 Finn, Golden Retriever, Sue ZgodaAXJB

24007 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24006 Cruella, Doberman Pinscher, Sophia KosterAXJB

24005 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookAXJB

24004 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushAXJB

24003 Hush, Doberman Pinscher, Sophia KosterAXJB

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill ConroyAXJA

20049 Luna, Labrador Retriever, Elizabeth FernandezAXJA

20026 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaAXJA

20003 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJA

20001 Flyin' Ryan, Golden Retriever, Joseph ChvastekAXJA

20024 Smartie-Jones, Golden Retriever, Elaine JonesAJPA

20051 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20050 Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20048 Jerry, Golden Retriever, Susan PaliusAXJB

20047 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy BanaskAXJB

20046 Riesling, Border Collie, Pamela MaureyAXJB

20045 Rayne, Border Collie, Mark LittmanAXJB

20044 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20043 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20042 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20041 Murphy, Border Collie, Debra MartinAXJB

20040 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20039 Kloie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla RahnerAXJB

20023 Sin, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokAXJB

20021 Sunny, Siberian Husky, Alan DavisAXJB

20020 Amber, Golden Retriever, Michelle OrlandoAXJB

20019 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensAXJB

20018 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleAXJB

20017 Elvis, Border Collie, Andy WintherAXJB

20014 Klymer, Golden Retriever, Jean OwenAXJB

20013 Layla, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Nancy CushAXJB

20010 Lucas, Australian Shepherd, Kathy VicariAXJB

20008 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanAXJB

20007 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoAXJB

20005 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy SconzaAXJB

20002 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAXJB

20052 Jessie, German Shepherd Dog, Maureen BordinsAJPB

20025 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

16 18Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoAXJA

16015 Dixie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Noelle GiammarinoAXJA

16014 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferAXJA

16030 Keelie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rae JeffsAXJB

16029 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonAXJB

16027 Rumli, Mudi, Erika KissAXJB

16026 Inas, Mudi, Susan WitteAXJB

16025 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

16024 Robbie, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

16007 Rio, Pyrenean Shepherd, Rene MacBeanAXJB

16006 Pree, Pyrenean Shepherd, Sue SnyderAXJB

16004 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16002 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16033 Max, Australian Shepherd, Beth GeregAJPB

16032 Rook, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardAJPB

16013 Candy, Australian Shepherd, David EsherickAJPB
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16012 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl MatthewsAJPB

16009 Rascal, Golden Retriever, Michelle OrlandoAJPB

12 23Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXJA

12020 Angie, Parson Russell Terrier, Joanne Von EssenAXJA

12031 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiAJPA

12029 Gemma, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-MamaradloAXJB

12028 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXJB

12027 Tres Jolie, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-

Mamaradlo

AXJB

12026 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinAXJB

12025 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakAXJB

12024 Cocoa, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12023 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12022 Bitti, Shetland Sheepdog, Candis AnglaceAXJB

12021 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerAXJB

12019 Patch, Parson Russell Terrier, Ann ShepardAXJB

12012 Salsa, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Megan EsherickAXJB

12010 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12008 Bogie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda RanieriAXJB

12006 Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara MillerAXJB

12005 Zephyr, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12004 Chili, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Megan EsherickAXJB

12003 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingAXJB

12001 Windsor, Shetland Sheepdog, Rose RennerAXJB

12032 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Jill Hamilton  AJPB

12017 Juno, Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen, Megan 

Esherick

AJPB

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 April, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Candis AnglaceAXJA

8001 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeAXJA

8011 Taylor, Toy Fox Terrier, Diana PenhaAXJB

8010 Casey, Bichon Frise, Marion PalmatierAXJB

8009 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAXJB

8003 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellAXJB

8012 Skippy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoAJPB

8004 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterAJPB

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Rio, Golden Retriever, Deborah BarlicsOAJ

24026 Eddie, Standard Poodle, Lauren AngleOAJ

24025 Pip, All American, Mark LittmanOAJ

24023 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20055 Bekka, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappOAJ

20029 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOAJ

20028 Gemma, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeOAJ

20027 Ici Blue, Border Collie, Betsi HartmanOAJ

20004 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Owen, All American, Cynthia CattsOAJ

16031 Eastman, English Springer Spaniel, Cathleen BrooksOJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12034 Kona, Boston Terrier, Sandra CornellOAJ

12033 Marigold, All American, Lauren AngleOAJ

12018 Jitterbug, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Linda 

Ranieri

OAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Lucy, Doberman Pinscher, Adrienne MeskoNAJA

24014 Tangle, Afghan Hound, Diane BaumanNAJB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20054 Riley, All American, Grace HeckNAJA

20057 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillNAJB

20056 Bella, Australian Shepherd, Kathryn MurphyNAJB

20034 Jerry, Border Collie, Michelle QuinnNAJB

20033 Cider, Australian Shepherd, Tara Bauer-WilliamsonNAJB

20032 Brazin, Golden Retriever, Michelle OrlandoNAJB

20031 Jacqui, Golden Retriever, Alyson FugeNAJB

20030 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleNAJB

20058 Ella, All American, John StednerNAJP
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20036 Campbell, Golden Retriever, Mary Elizabeth SimpsonNAJP

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16036 Jordan, Rat Terrier, Diana PenhaNAJB

16035 Tapas, Pyrenean Shepard, Ann ShepardNAJB

16021 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyNAJB

16020 Dazzle, Pyrenean Shepherd, Sue SnyderNAJB

16037 Hunter, Golden Retriever, Stacy BuddNAJP

16034 Jazz, Australian Shepherd, Kathryn MurphyNAJP

16019 Gili, Border Collie, Marilyn PinardNAJP

16018 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntNAJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisNAJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Rico, Spinone Italiani, Susan PaliusXFA

24007 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFA

24005 Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-CookXFB

24004 Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy CushXFB

24002 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

20 13Jump Height = # of dogs

20043 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteXFA

20039 Kloie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Priscilla RahnerXFA

20018 Tweed, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleXFA

20013 Layla, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Nancy CushXFA

20007 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe TeramotoXFA

20048 Jerry, Golden Retriever, Susan PaliusXFB

20041 Murphy, Border Collie, Debra MartinXFB

20026 Demi, Border Collie, Rayda VegaXFB

20023 Sin, Labrador Retriever, Michele TorokXFB

20019 Elf, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensXFB

20008 Scoot, Golden Retriever, Helen ShermanXFB

20024 Smartie-Jones, Golden Retriever, Elaine JonesXFPA

20025 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettXFPB

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa SchaeferXFA

16030 Keelie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Rae JeffsXFB

16029 Remus, Rat Terrier, Deborah StevensonXFB

16028 Eva, Border Collie, Diane PolitoXFB

16007 Rio, Pyrenean Shepherd, Rene MacBeanXFB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Patches, All American, Kristin DujardinXFA

12025 Brody, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Beverly HornakXFB

12021 Jack, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane FullerXFB

12010 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

12003 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen WittingXFB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Holly, Dachshund, Alice CarterXFA

8009 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane PolitoXFA

8003 Bitzy, Maltese, Yolando RussellXFB

8004 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert KowalXFPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah PoeXFPA

4002 Delta, Dachshund, Alice CarterXFPB

FAST Open/Open P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Eddie, Standard Poodle, Lauren AngleOF

24023 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce SelkinOF

24001 Jess, Weimaraner, Jan MullenOF

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Joe Joe Joker, Border Collie, Lynne GarfinkelOF

20029 Abbie Einstein, Golden Retriever, Mike JonesOF

20027 Ici Blue, Border Collie, Betsi HartmanOF

20004 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie BehrensOF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16016 Owen, All American, Cynthia CattsOF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12033 Marigold, All American, Lauren AngleOF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Maybelle, All American, Deborah PoeOF
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FAST Novice A/B/P

Cris BaldwinJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Arrow, Border Collie, Donna GatesNBF

24018 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrNBF

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20057 Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay HillNBF

20034 Jerry, Border Collie, Michelle QuinnNBF

20033 Cider, Australian Shepherd, Tara Bauer-WilliamsonNBF

20030 Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine MieleNBF

20037 Nugget, Siberian Husky, Nancy GorresNPF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyNBF

16020 Dazzle, Pyrenean Shepherd, Sue SnyderNBF

16015 Dixie, Smooth Fox Terrier, Noelle GiammarinoNBF

16018 Lexie, Labrador Retriever, Margaret DauntNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12031 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Gale NardiNPF

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Casey, Bichon Frise, Marion PalmatierNBF

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


